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POS STAFFETTA
1 NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Term
2 Sportiva Sturla
3 Sporting Club Millesimo
4 Amatori Nuoto Savona
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NAZ SOCIETA'

4x25 Manichino - Ragazzi Femmine

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Sportiva Sturla

Sporting Club Millesimo
Amatori Nuoto Savona
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BATT CRS POS

PoONPE

ARRIVO PUNTI Record

2'02.14
2'12.24
2'18.35
2'26.01
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